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II. Identification of Surgical Resources

Number of operating rooms

Number of procedure rooms

II1. Utilization Statistics

A. Total Patients and Procedures

Time Period

Persons Served in twelve-month period

Number of Patients

1244

B. Ten Most Frequent Surgical Procedures Performed

19316 Mastopexy

15828 Facelift

15770 Autologous fat grafting
30410 Rhinoplasty

19325 Breast augmentation

CPT Code

15877 Suction assisted liposuction

15820 Lower Blepharoplasty

Status: Finalized

Number of
Procedures

2760

Total Procedures
212
202
196
182
181
172
129



15838 Submentoplasty 127
15822 Upper Blepharoplasty 122
30520 Septoplasty 101

IV. Outcomes from Surgical Procedures

Number of patients with a Post-Surgical wound infection within 30 days following 0
a surgical encounter.



